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Confirmed 83,806,857

+736,680

NEW ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
= =
USA

20,445,654 228,413 ERLWARIENX1HN 7,965,633

O 0O N oo . A WO N -

India
Brazil
Russia
France
UK
Turkey
Italy
Spain

10 Germany

(Y2
(D

10,286,329 19,046

7,675,973
3,159,297
2,620,425
2,488,780
2,208,652
2,107,166
1,936,718
1,743,478

56,003
27,747
19,927
55,892
14,380
23,477
15,603
23,305

S
D
=
(D

149,018(244)
194,976(1,036)
57,019(593)

64,632(251)
73,512(964)

20,881(239)
74,159(555)
50,837(148)
34,104(618)

255,525
133,932
547,938
2,361,572
N/A
87,121
569,896
N/A
381,174

Recovered 59,321,908 JDeaths

11

} 136 Thailand 7,163 (+279) cases

+452,584 (70.8%)

NEW ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

Colombia
Argentina
Mexico
Poland

Iran

South Africa

Ukraine

Peru

Netherlands

Indonesia

1,642,775
1,625,514
1,426,094
1,294,878
1,225,142
1,057,161
1,055,047
1,015,137
796,981
743,198

63(+2) Deaths

16,314
11,586
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1,825,709

+13,411 (2.2%)

43,213(304)
43,245(82)

91,143
155,593

12,406 §WERINAGNLY)] 225,492
13,397 BPARELICRYAN 230,186

6,390
18,000
9,699
2,523
9,681
8,074

55,223(128) 181,086
28,469(436) 149,021
18,533(209) 326,521
37,680(59) 24,282
11,432(108) N/A

22,138(194) 109,963
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PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

Czechia 718,661 16,939  11,580(75) 114,500 36 Austria 360,815 2,913 6,222(73) 21,641
22 Belgium 644,242 2,831 19,441(80) 580,453 37 Serbia 337,923 2,932 3,211(48) 303,176
23 Romania 632,263 4,322 15,767(171) 55,703 38 Hungary 322,514 2,971 9,537(108) 162,875
24 Chile 608,973 3,023 16,608(109) 14,983 39 Jordan 294,494 1,427 3,834(19) 20,109
25 Iraq 595,291 849 12,813(5) 44,637 40 Nepal 260,593 534 1,856(9) 6,378
26 Canada 581,395 8,413 15,606(134) 75,976 41 Panama 246,790 4,046 4,022(47) 47,630
27 Bangladesh 513,510 1,014 7,559(28) 48,492 42 Japan 230,304 3,708 3,414(65) 35,439
28 Pakistan 479,715 2,475 10,105(58) 34,537 43 Georgia 227,420 1,527 2,505(24) 13,188
29 Philippines 474,064 1,541 9,244(14) 25,024 44 Azerbaijan 218,700 1,064 2,641(32) 31,637
30 Switzerland 452,296 4,391 7,645(51) 127,051 45 Ecuador 212,512 1,000 14,034(11) 13,971
31 Morocco 439,193 1,861 7,388(33) 24,301 46 Croatia 210,837 2,391 3,920(60) 8,899
32 Sweden 437,379 0 8,727 N/A 47 UAE 207,822 1,730 669(4) 22,711
33 lIsrael 423,262 6,678 3,325(18) 43,615 48 Bulgaria 202,266 1,046 7,576(61) 75,163
34 Portugal 413,678 7,627 6,906(76) 72,496 49 Belarus 194,284 1,923 1,424(10) 17,713
35 Saudi Arabia 362,741 140 6,223(9) 2,665 50 Lebanon 181,503 3,507 1,468(12) 52,076

(Hoya au Fuil 1 unsIAN 2564 1981 10.00 )

941 : worldometers
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PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

duidie dulatide UnAidau adu Uspaima WauTud wigusn

India 10,286,329 19,046 149,018(244) 255,525
Inuauddaefngen 8288 20 |ndonesia 743,198 8,074  22,138(194) 109,963
Bl <100 W 27 Bangladesh 513,510 1,014 7,559(28) 48,492
@  101-1,000 5 i
100110000 3w 28 Pakistan 479,715 2,475 10,105(58) 34,537
10,001-50,000 578 29 Philippines 474,064 1,541 9,244(14) 25,024
250001 38 42 japan 230,304 3,708 3,414(65) 35,439
68 Myanmar 124,630 890 2,682(18) 14,879
73 Malaysia 113,010 2,525 471(8) 23,598
86 S. Korea 61,769 967 917(21) 17,899
87 Singapore 58,599 30 29 121
136 Thailand 7,163 279 63(2) 2,827
170 Vietnam 1,465 9 35 105
R‘ o 190 Cambodia 366 2 5
SN SRt ©
- 197 Brunei 157 0 3 5
(%'agacu"fiuﬁ 1 unTA3 2564 1381 10.00 1) #ia : worldometers 205 Laos 41 0 1
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